Fully automatic, self-contained compressor dehydrators,
Radiodetection’s Models 600 and 850 provide a dry air source for
a variety of small volume applications. These units are quiet and
compact making them the ideal choice for your low volume dry
air (less than 2% RH) requirements. The Models 600 and 850 air
dryers are available in four alarm / output pressure configurations
and in 115V / 240V, 60-50Hz to provide optimum capabilities for
all applications. With an adjustable outlet pressure of 2 to 15 PSIG.

90/600-850-DRYERS/04
600 /850 OPTION D E S IG NATION S
Options are keyed to last letter of model designation
Letter:
A	 The output pressure regulator allows adjustment of the output
pressure from 2 to 15 PSIG. This unit comes equipped with
a color-change Humidity Indicator, an adjustable Low Output
Pressure Alarm, Power Off Alarm, Power On indicator light,
and Summary Alarm Terminal Board. Both “Closed in Alarm”
and “Open in Alarm” conditions can be monitored from the
alarm terminal board.
B	 The output pressure regulator allows adjustment of the
output pressure from 2 to 15 PSIG. This unit is equipped
with an Electronic Humidity Alarm factory preset to alarm at
2% RH (-20° dew point). Other standard features include an
adjustable Low Output Pressure Alarm, and Power Off Alarm
Power-On Indicator Light and a Summary Alarm Terminal
Board. Both “Closed in Alarm” and “Open in Alarm” conditions
can be monitored from the alarm terminal board.
C	 The output pressure regulator allows adjustment of the output
pressure from 2 to 15 PSIG. This unit is equipped with an
Electronic Humidity Alarm, factory preset to alarm at 2% RH
(-20° dew point), and a Humidity Bypass with automatic reset.
Other standard features include an adjustable Low Output
Pressure Alarm, adjustable High Output Pressure Alarm,
Excessive Operation Alarm, and Power Off Alarm. Front Panel
indicator lights provide confirmation of alarm status and a
segregated Alarm Terminal Board provides remote recognition
of 5 separate alarm conditions or a single “Summary” alarm
condition. Both “Closed in Alarm” and “Open in Alarm”
conditions can be monitored from the alarm terminal board.
D	 A precision low pressure regulator allows adjustment of the
output pressure from 0.1 to 2.0 PSIG. This model is equipped
with an Electronic Humidity Alarm, factory preset to alarm
at 2% RH (-20° dew point), and a Humidity Bypass with
automatic reset. Other standard features include adjustable
Low Output and High Output Pressure Alarms, Excessive
Operation Alarm and Power Off Alarm. Front panel indicator
lights provide verification of alarm status and a Segregated
Alarm Terminal Board provides remote recognition of five
separate alarm conditions or a single “Summary” alarm
condition. Both “Closed in Alarm” and “Open in Alarm”
conditions can be monitored from the alarm terminal board.
CHARACTERISTICS MODEL 600 MODEL 850
Normal Capacity 600 S.C.F.D. 850 S.C.F.D.
Maximum Capacity 750 S.C.F.D 1080 S.C.F.D.
Dew Point -40°F (-40°C) -40°F (-40°C)
Operating Voltage
115V/60-50Hz,
230V/60-50Hz
115V/60-50Hz,
230V/60-50Hz
Operating Amps 6.0 (115V), 3.0 (230V) 6.5 (115V), 3.2 (230V)
Circuit Protection (manual
reset) Compressor
10 Amp (115V),
5 Amp (230V) 1⁄4 H.P.
10 Amp (115V),
5 Amp (230V) 1⁄4 H.P.
Width 17.5 Inches (44.5 cm) 17.5 Inches (44.5 cm)
Height 15.5 Inches (39.4 cm) 15.5 Inches (39.4 cm)
Depth 17.5 Inches (44.5 cm) 17.5 Inches (44.5 cm)
Weight 85 lbs. (38.6 kg) 85 lbs. (38.6 kg)
Air Outlet 3/8" O.D. Tube Fitting 3/8" O.D. Tube Fitting
DRYER NORMAL/EMERGENCY
CAPACITY
SUPPLY
REQUIREMENTS
PART
NO.
600A (115V)
600/750SCFD